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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

22/04
22/04
22/04
22/04
22/04
22/04
22/04
22/04
22/04
22/04

Basse, Ramona
Quiroz, Juan Rene

Ybarrola, Domingo Martin
Brun, Andres Eduardo

Silva, Cesar Marcos y Sanchez, Luisa
Chamorro, Carlos Alberto
D´Oliveira, Constantina

Brambilla, Emilio Pascual
Sosa, Amador Javier y Lemes, Valeriana Olga

Gomez, Roberto Oscar

5.286
15.792
14.432

224.080
221.327
226.131
225.655
15.697
43.188

221.845

Perugorria
C. Cuatiá
C. Cuatiá
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatiá
Goya

Capital

Marlene Zerillo de Fernandez
Alejandro Francisco Luna
 Alejandro Francisco Luna

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Graciela Patricia Argüello

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Alejandro Francisco Luna
Catalina Silva Gervazoni

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli

1
1
2
3
2
6
1
2

12

20/04
20/04
20/04
20/04
20/04
20/04
20/04
20/04
20/04
20/04
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